FEATURES COMPARISON CHART
do you have an autel tpms tool?
AUTEL.COM UPDATES PROVIDE THE LATEST TPMS DIAGNOSTIC COVERAGE, OE LEARNING
PROCEDURES AND THE ABILITY TO CLONE AND PROGRAM AUTEL MX-SENSORS
128x64
B/W Backlit Display
320x240
TFT Color Display

•  Display Installation Instructions
measurements
How to order
One MX-Sensor Display: 19” x 3.25” x 3.5”
One Empty Display: 0.8 Lbs. / One Full Display with 11 Sensors: 1.10 Lbs.
6 Full Displays in Shipping Box: 3 Lbs. / 15.8” x 7.35” x 15.75”
MINIMUM QUANTITY OF 6 DISPLAYS PER ORDER - TOTAL OF 66 SENSORS
Six MX-Sensor POP displays ship in the same order box. Order this item number to receive the FREE display.
“MX315MERCH” for the 315MHz sensor displays, or “MX433MERCH” for the 433MHz sensor displays.
pre-loaded with 11 MX-Sensors
ts501  &  ts601  features
STATUS SCREEN activate sensorsprogram sensors
icon start menu sensor info displayprogram Options
IDs
8DDED2
8DDRG5
8DDTY7
9000F5
POS.
FL
FR
RR
RL
The IDs will be written, are you sure?
Information
No Yes
Easily confirm sensor activation
with ECU using the diagram
displays of the activation screen.
Single screen organization to view
status of all TPMS features and
instantly pinpoint system faults.
Easy to use tool navigation offers
on-screen instructions with guided
visual details for all tool functions.
ts601  OBDII  diagnostics
easy to use menus live data graphingemission testing
Sensor ID and ECU ID match.
ECU ID not registered. Sensor OK.
Sensor ID does not match ECU ID location.
ECU saved last known sensor ID. Sensor is faulty.
ECU ID not registered. Sensor is bad.
single  screen  view
Autel’s exclusive At-A-Glance
diagnostics feature pinpoints
system faults by comparing sensor
and ECU data. The TPMS Status
Screen design allows you to clearly
read direct feedback from all 4
sensors displayed together on one
easy to read, multicolor screen.
STATUS SCREEN
TS401  Features
activation SCREEN relearn proceduresprogramming
Maxisys  906ts  diagnostics
trigger activation SYSTEM COVERAGE
Sensor Programming live data graphing
TS408  &  TS508 features
icon start menu simplified optionsSensor Programming